Measure

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

30

358

376

466

486

507

635

645
694
715

786

802

861

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday,

Author
Cortese
Becker
Valladares
Caballero

Cabaldon

Limdén
Durazo

Umberg
Archuleta
Allen

Arreguin

Ashby

Committee on
Business,
Professions
and Economic
Development

May 19, 2025

Subject

Diesel-powered on-track equipment:
decommissioning: resale and transfer
restrictions.

Mitigation Fee Act: mitigating vehicular
traffic impacts.

Incomplete gift nongrantor trusts:
Personal Income Tax Law.

Drinking water: hexavalent chromium: civil
liability: exemption.

Regional housing: public postsecondary
education: changes in enrollment levels:
California Environmental Quality Act.

Planning and zoning: regional housing
needs allocation.

Food vendors and facilities: enforcement
activities.

Juries: peremptory challenges.
Veteran service providers.

Regional housing need: methodology:
distribution.

Planning and zoning: general plan:
judicial challenges.

Multifamily Housing Program: Homekey:
Homeless Housing, Assistance, and
Prevention program.

Consumer affairs.

May 15, 2025



