SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, May 19, 2025

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
SB	30	Cortese	Diesel-powered on-track equipment: decommissioning: resale and transfer restrictions.
SB	358	Becker	Mitigation Fee Act: mitigating vehicular traffic impacts.
SB	376	Valladares	Incomplete gift nongrantor trusts: Personal Income Tax Law.
SB	466	Caballero	Drinking water: hexavalent chromium: civil liability: exemption.
SB	486	Cabaldon	Regional housing: public postsecondary education: changes in enrollment levels: California Environmental Quality Act.
SB	507	Limón	Planning and zoning: regional housing needs allocation.
SB	635	Durazo	Food vendors and facilities: enforcement activities.
SB	645	Umberg	Juries: peremptory challenges.
SB	694	Archuleta	Veteran service providers.
SB	715	Allen	Regional housing need: methodology: distribution.
SB	786	Arreguín	Planning and zoning: general plan: judicial challenges.
SB	802	Ashby	Multifamily Housing Program: Homekey: Homeless Housing, Assistance, and Prevention program.
SB	861	Committee on Business, Professions and Economic Development	Consumer affairs.